23485

-СН \$90.0

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bridges.com Inc.		06/25/2004	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bridges Transitions Inc.	
Street Address:	7B-1404 Hunter Court	
City:	Vancouver	
State/Country:	BRITISH COLUMBIA	
Postal Code:	V1X 6E6	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2348565	CAREERWARE
Serial Number:	76076324	BRIDGES.COM
Registration Number:	1465237	CAREERWARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2066224900

Email: TaraK@SeedIP.com

Correspondent Name: Seed Intellectual Property Law Group PLL

Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue
Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104-7092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 170128.201

NAME OF SUBMITTER: E. Russell Tarleton

Total Attachments: 1

900010632

source=170128_201#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0691

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 206029704



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

BRIDGES.COM INC.
CHANGED ITS NAME TO BRIDGES TRANSITIONS INC. ON 2004/06/25.



TRADEMARK
REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0692

RECORDED: 07/22/2004